2A Spring Championship @ Green Hills Municipal Golf Course

Boys Division Girls Division
Pos TM Player Grade R1 R2 Total Pos TM Player Grade R1 R2 Total
1 Upton Logan Timberman SO 86 78 164 1 Upton Brooklyn Materi SR 84 76 160
2 Thermopolis Hadley Johnson SR 89 80 169 2 Sundance Sheridan Schubarth SR 88 86 174
3 Tongue River Braxton Tremain JR 84 87 171 3 Sundance Savanah Peterson SO 92 84 176
4 Kemmerer Austin Christen SO 89 83 172 4 Tongue River  Anna Keller SR 100 96 196
5 Upton Bridger Bruce JR 88 85 173 T5 Upton Ciarra Moore JR 105 96 201
6 Kemmerer Carter Wood JR 90 85 175 T5 Moorcroft Camlyn Connally SR 103 98 201
7 Thermopolis Hayden Overfield SO 87 89 176 7 Tongue River  Baylie May JR 100 106 206
7 Tongue River Liam O'Harra JR 85 91 176 8 Upton Leah Keever SR 109 110 219
9 Moorcroft Dane Connally SR 93 91 184 9 Sundance Avery Marchant SO 126 108 234
10 Moorcroft Cade Williams JR 92 96 188 T10 Wright Hannah Steele SO 123 113 236
11 Niobrara County Camden Rose JR 95 94 189 T10 Tongue River  Savannah Tremain FR 116 120 236
12 Moorcroft Ayden Petz SO 99 91 190 12 Sundance Karen Ulmer SO 124 124 248
13 Sundance Owen Watt FR 97 95 192 13 Kemmerer Kaylee Miller JR 132 123 255
14 Thermopolis Jonah Needham SR 96 98 194 14 Big Horn Sydni Gray SO 132 124 256
15 Thermopolis Spencer Calhoun SR 98 97 195 15 Thermopolis Lilly Johnson FR 129 128 257
16 Kemmerer Connor Dietrich SR 96 101 197 16 Wright Baile Jafek JR 139 119 258
16 Sundance Spencer Lubken JR 99 98 197 17 Thermopolis Madison Shaffer FR 129 132 261
18 Glenrock Gavin Thornock JR 103 100 203 18 Thermopolis Maggie Landon JR 130 135 265
19 Upton Landon Butler SO 94 112 206 19 Wright AJ VanVleet SO 135 134 269
20 Tongue River Isaiah Miller SR 107 101 208 20 Big Horn Lizzy Arcarese SO 147 142 289
21 Kemmerer Eric Wiswell JR 105 108 213 21 Thermopolis Dazlynn Hunt JR 150 143 293
22 Kemmerer Ethyn Perkins SR 116 107 223 22 Hulett Jilian Meidinger FR 153 153 306
23 Wright Carter Lembke SO 111 113 224 23 Thermopolis Ruthanne Johnson SR 155 158 313
24 Wright Phoenix Bostock  JR 117 110 227 24 Sundance Gracie Davis SO 157 163 320
25 Wright Truitt Stroschein ~ FR 115 113 228 25 Hulett Elizabeth Jordan SO 166 175 341
26 Sundance Halden Harmon FR 116 124 240 26 Glenrock Kennadi Harvey SO 178 181 359
27 Sundance Braydon Sanders JR 126 117 243 27 Glenrock Kaydy Potter SO 211 173 384
28 Moorcroft Carter Hatling SO 129 122 251
29 Big Horn Walker Mitchell FR 127 126 253
30 Thermopolis Nolan Collins FR 129 125 254
31 Wright Xander Kingan SO 126 129 255



WD

32 Glenrock

33 Tongue River

34 Hulett

34 Sundance

36 Wright

37 Hulett

38 Tongue River

39 Big Horn
Moorcroft

Max Coulter
Ryan Good
Bradley Geib
Corbin Crowder
Travor Knight
Mosiah Barlow
Drew Logan
Spencer McCool
Gatlin McCrea

Team
1 Thermopolis
2 Kemmerer
3 Moorcroft
4 Tongue River
5 Sundance
6 Wright

SR
JR

SO
FR
SO
JR

FR
FR
SO

R1
370
380
413
419
438
469

141
143
131
142
147
166
164
171
WD

R2
364
376
400
412
434
465

123
133
155
144
141
150
155
167
143

Total
734
756
813
831
872
934

264
276
286
286
288
316
319
338
143

Team
1 Upton
2 Sundance
3 Tongue River
4 Wright
5 Thermopolis

R1
298
304
316
397
388

R2
282
278
322
366
395

Total
580
582
638
763
783



