

2A Spring Championship @ Green Hills Municipal Golf Course

Boys Division

Pos	TM	Player	Grade	R1	R2	Total
1	Upton	Logan Timberman	SO	86	78	164
2	Thermopolis	Hadley Johnson	SR	89	80	169
3	Tongue River	Braxton Tremain	JR	84	87	171
4	Kemmerer	Austin Christen	SO	89	83	172
5	Upton	Bridger Bruce	JR	88	85	173
6	Kemmerer	Carter Wood	JR	90	85	175
7	Thermopolis	Hayden Overfield	SO	87	89	176
7	Tongue River	Liam O'Harra	JR	85	91	176
9	Moorcroft	Dane Connally	SR	93	91	184
10	Moorcroft	Cade Williams	JR	92	96	188
11	Niobrara County	Camden Rose	JR	95	94	189
12	Moorcroft	Ayden Petz	SO	99	91	190
13	Sundance	Owen Watt	FR	97	95	192
14	Thermopolis	Jonah Needham	SR	96	98	194
15	Thermopolis	Spencer Calhoun	SR	98	97	195
16	Kemmerer	Connor Dietrich	SR	96	101	197
16	Sundance	Spencer Lubken	JR	99	98	197
18	Glenrock	Gavin Thornock	JR	103	100	203
19	Upton	Landon Butler	SO	94	112	206
20	Tongue River	Isaiah Miller	SR	107	101	208
21	Kemmerer	Eric Wiswell	JR	105	108	213
22	Kemmerer	Ethyn Perkins	SR	116	107	223
23	Wright	Carter Lembke	SO	111	113	224
24	Wright	Phoenix Bostock	JR	117	110	227
25	Wright	Truitt Stroschein	FR	115	113	228
26	Sundance	Halden Harmon	FR	116	124	240
27	Sundance	Braydon Sanders	JR	126	117	243
28	Moorcroft	Carter Hatling	SO	129	122	251
29	Big Horn	Walker Mitchell	FR	127	126	253
30	Thermopolis	Nolan Collins	FR	129	125	254
31	Wright	Xander Kingan	SO	126	129	255

Girls Division

Pos	TM	Player	Grade	R1	R2	Total
1	Upton	Brooklyn Materi	SR	84	76	160
2	Sundance	Sheridan Schubarth	SR	88	86	174
3	Sundance	Savanah Peterson	SO	92	84	176
4	Tongue River	Anna Keller	SR	100	96	196
T5	Upton	Ciarra Moore	JR	105	96	201
T5	Moorcroft	Camlyn Connally	SR	103	98	201
7	Tongue River	Baylie May	JR	100	106	206
8	Upton	Leah Keever	SR	109	110	219
9	Sundance	Avery Marchant	SO	126	108	234
T10	Wright	Hannah Steele	SO	123	113	236
T10	Tongue River	Savannah Tremain	FR	116	120	236
12	Sundance	Karen Ulmer	SO	124	124	248
13	Kemmerer	Kaylee Miller	JR	132	123	255
14	Big Horn	Sydni Gray	SO	132	124	256
15	Thermopolis	Lilly Johnson	FR	129	128	257
16	Wright	Baile Jafek	JR	139	119	258
17	Thermopolis	Madison Shaffer	FR	129	132	261
18	Thermopolis	Maggie Landon	JR	130	135	265
19	Wright	AJ VanVleet	SO	135	134	269
20	Big Horn	Lizzy Arcarese	SO	147	142	289
21	Thermopolis	Dazlynn Hunt	JR	150	143	293
22	Hulett	Jilian Meidinger	FR	153	153	306
23	Thermopolis	Ruthanne Johnson	SR	155	158	313
24	Sundance	Gracie Davis	SO	157	163	320
25	Hulett	Elizabeth Jordan	SO	166	175	341
26	Glenrock	Kennadi Harvey	SO	178	181	359
27	Glenrock	Kaydy Potter	SO	211	173	384

32	Glenrock	Max Coulter	SR	141	123	264
33	Tongue River	Ryan Good	JR	143	133	276
34	Hulett	Bradley Geib	SO	131	155	286
34	Sundance	Corbin Crowder	FR	142	144	286
36	Wright	Travor Knight	SO	147	141	288
37	Hulett	Mosiah Barlow	JR	166	150	316
38	Tongue River	Drew Logan	FR	164	155	319
39	Big Horn	Spencer McCool	FR	171	167	338
WD	Moorcroft	Gatlin McCrea	SO	WD	143	143

	Team	R1	R2	Total
	1 Thermopolis	370	364	734
	2 Kemmerer	380	376	756
	3 Moorcroft	413	400	813
	4 Tongue River	419	412	831
	5 Sundance	438	434	872
	6 Wright	469	465	934

	Team	R1	R2	Total
	1 Upton	298	282	580
	2 Sundance	304	278	582
	3 Tongue River	316	322	638
	4 Wright	397	366	763
	5 Thermopolis	388	395	783